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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
10 TREINO - F4 G
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:19:32

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
14/08/2025 09:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
5 54.169 +0.648 9:25:32.979
(65) GABRIEL FERNANDES 6 54.176 +0.655 9:26:27.155
1 1:03.547 +10.412 9:22:03.692 7 2:57121 +2:03.600 9:29:24.276
2 56.003 +2.868 9:22:59.695 8 1:02.069 +8.548 9:30:26.345
3 54.731 +1.596 9:23:54.426 9 55.452 +1.931 9:31:21.797
4 53.925 +0.790 9:24:48.351 10 54.198 +0.677 9:32:15.995
5 53.660 +0.525 9:25:42.011 1" 53.798 +0.277 9:33:09.793
6 53.406 +0.271 9:26:35.417 12 53.740 +0.219 9:34:03.533
7 53.504 +0.369 9:27:28.921 13 53.607 +0.086 9:34:57.140
8 53.291 +0.156 9:28:22.212 14 53.579 +0.058 9:35:50.719
9 2:41.426 +1:48.291 9:31:03.638 15 53.580 +0.059 9:36:44.299
10 58.220 +5.085 9:32:01.858 16 9:37:37.820
1 53.889 +0.754 9:32:55.747 17 53.555 +0.034 9:38:31.375
12 53.533 +0.398 9:33:49.280 18 55.426 +1.905 9:39:26.801
13 53.281 +0.146 9:34:42.561
14 IEEER 9:35:35.696 (25) MURILO FIORE
1 1:02.557 +8.914 9:22:17.606
(36) ENZO PRANDO 2 55.431 +1.788 9:23:13.037
1 1:01.744 +8.371 9:21:58.917 3 54.472 +0.829 9:24:07.509
2 55.686 +2.313 9:22:54.603 4 54.120 +0.477 9:25:01.629
3 54.927 +1.554 9:23:49.530 5 53.979 +0.336 9:25:55.608
4 54.196 +0.823 9:24:43.726 6 53.806 +0.163 9:26:49.414
5 53.888 +0.515 9:25:37.614 7 5:00.646 +4:07.003 9:31:50.060
6 53.799 +0.426 9:26:31.413 8 55.483 +1.840 9:32:45.543
7 53.680 +0.307 9:27:25.093 9 54.251 +0.608 9:33:39.794
8 53.760 +0.387 9:28:18.853 10 53.852 +0.209 9:34:33.646
9 53.760 +0.387 9:29:12.613 1" 53.792 +0.149 9:35:27.438
10 53.642 +0.269 9:30:06.255 12 53.746 +0.103 9:36:21.184
1 53.677 +0.304 9:30:59.932 13 9:37:14.827
12 1:49.165 +55.792 9:32:49.097 14 1:38.430 +44.787 9:38:53.257
13 56.354 +2.981 9:33:45.451
14 53.990 +0.617 9:34:39.441 (7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN
15 53.821 +0.448 9:35:33.262 1 1:00.793 +7.098 9:21:56.692
16 53.483 +0.110 9:36:26.745 2 56.098 +2.403 9:22:52.790
17 9:37:20.118 3 55.136 +1.441 9:23:47.926
18 53.455 +0.082 9:38:13.573 4 54.755 +1.060 9:24:42.681
19 53.598 +0.225 9:39:07.171 5 54.379 +0.684 9:25:37.060
20 53.553 +0.180 9:40:00.724 6 54.066 +0.371 9:26:31.126
21 53.558 +0.185 9:40:54.282 7 54.332 +0.637 9:27:25.458
8 53.768 +0.073 9:28:19.226
(47) BRUNO SOUZA 9 9:20:12.921
1 1:01.245 +7.785 9:23:11.713 10 5:23.508 +4:29.813 9:34:36.429
2 56.824 +3.364 9:24:08.537 1" 56.712 +3.017 9:35:33.141
3 54.600 +1.140 9:25:03.137 12 54.181 +0.486 9:36:27.322
4 54.381 +0.921 9:25:57.518 13 53.724 +0.029 9:37:21.046
5 54.541 +1.081 9:26:52.059 14 53.829 +0.134 9:38:14.875
6 53.996 +0.536 9:27:46.055
7 54.010 +0.550 9:28:40.065
8 53.889 +0.429 9:29:33.954
9 2:20.200 +1:26.740 9:31:54.154
10 56.373 +2.913 9:32:50.527
1 53.945 +0.485 9:33:44.472
12 53.968 +0.508 9:34:38.440
13 53.789 +0.329 9:35:32.229
14 53.714 +0.254 9:36:25.943
15 53.764 +0.304 9:37:19.707
16 54.128 +0.668 9:38:13.835
I8l  53.460 | 9:39:07.295
18 53.611 +0.151 9:40:00.906
19 53.551 +0.091 9:40:54.457
(111) HEITOR FARIAS
1 1:01.062 +7.541 9:21:53.376
2 55.928 +2.407 9:22:49.304
3 54.996 +1.475 9:23:44.300
4 54.510 +0.989 9:24:38.810
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